SudwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nirnberg

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

280
1410
500
67
74
499
762
862
713
885
502
1040
712
284
515
782
781
105
66
783
1401
236
1039
1425
1421
1423
235
135
231
91
110
1404
1399
131
233
1051
1054

1003

Stefan Nitsche
Klaus-Dieter Miiller
Michael Kaudel
Robert Mahler
Horst Steiner
Joachim Holz von Hanffstengel
Horst Dillinger
Rainer Schnell
Jorn GroRmann
Maxim Mikuschew
Domenico Carlucci
Markus Winkler
Hans-Dieter Ademeit
Jorg Werthner
Bjorn Hartmann
Udo Scheuerlein
Wabhl Giinter
Rainer Rosl|
Thomas Hummel
Klaus Pfitzner
Gerhard Grasser
Norbert Schnepf
Stefan Bachmann
Roland Ruf

Harald Dorfler
Erich Hofmann
Manfred Keil

Rick Wernicke
Prudhwica Madasu
Thomas Kryschak
Lorenz Brandt
Horst Herrmann
Jorg Nehr

Jorg Schwedrat
Thomas Triiltzsch
Markus Bardenbacher
Manfred Hackl

Ullrich Mller

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Hainbergschnecken

KDM

Nordstadtwiesel Nurnberg
Bewegte Bande

BG RCI

Nordstadtwiesel Nurnberg

SV Weiherhof

Team NURNBERGER Versicherung
Semikron Danfoss

Team Schenk

Nordstadtwiesel Nurnberg

V Lauft

Semikron Danfoss
Hainbergschnecken

pfm medical titanium

Team Exzentrischer Kurzlaufer
Team Exzentrischer Kurzlaufer
Curacon

Bewegte Bande

Team Exzentrischer Kurzlaufer

Franken Aktiv

V Lauft

Franken Aktiv
DACHSER SE
FISERV
Conplement AG

Curacon

DACHSER SE
FISERV

WEBSALE AG
WEBSALE AG

UniCreditBank

545

—oimmesssySTe!

LT £ £ £ £ 2 g2 £ g 2 g 2 g 222 g g2 g g g2 g2 g 2T g2 T 2T T 2T 22 28

00:44:34
00:44:46
00:44:53
00:47:47
00:48:13
00:48:12
00:48:38
00:49:18
00:49:28
00:49:53
00:49:43
00:50:19
00:50:37
00:50:54
00:53:22
00:52:40
00:52:40
00:52:27
00:53:42
00:54:54
00:54:47
00:56:55
00:56:48
00:56:53
00:57:09
00:57:12
00:57:50
00:58:18
01:00:07
01:01:27
01:01:42
01:02:07
01:03:37
01:04:44
01:06:38
01:07:01
01:07:00

01:07:01

e e

00:44:28
00:44:45
00:44:52
00:47:40
00:48:11
00:48:11
00:48:23
00:49:04
00:49:15
00:49:38
00:49:41
00:50:01
00:50:23
00:50:34
00:52:03
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:27
00:53:34
00:54:33
00:54:42
00:56:25
00:56:30
00:56:33
00:56:59
00:57:03
00:57:19
00:57:59
01:00:03
01:01:04
01:01:14
01:01:38
01:03:09
01:04:25
01:06:25
01:06:39
01:06:40

01:06:44

Seite 1/5



SudwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nirnberg

39

40

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

1002
1415
501
803
818
863
1405
72
64
763
887
804
281
761
279
282
595
812
24
26
744
746
743
1398
63
1032
65
128
1414
356
1400
1409
1407
152
283
285
1419

1393

Thorsten Schneider
Jorg Bolz

Heike Eckert

Bankica Acev
Giilsenem Varioglu
Christa Stumpf

Karin Broska

Elke WeiBenberger
Vanessa Schuttwolf
Jutta Dillinger
Gabriele Auer

Esra Aras

Sandra de Jesus Nitsche
Karin Lindner

Sybille Schels

Sabine B6hm
Katharina Hirt
Vanessa Lopera
Mara Minor

Oyrania Anastasiadou
Margarita Eckert
Sandra Folger

Elena Ivonova

Karin Daum

Linda Griebak

Julia Sawluk

Sabrina Paucke
Tamara Miiller
Stefanie Andrei-Vondran
Cornelia Jakob
Renate Reinstein
Heidrun Satler
Claudia Distler
Bianka Zinner

Ulrike Benkert

Karin Martin
Heidemarie Schneider

Adriana Schén

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

UniCreditBank

Nordstadtwiesel Nurnberg
Team Kinderhaus

Team Kinderhaus

Team NURNBERGER Versicherung

BG RCI

Bewegte Bande

SV Weiherhof

Team Schenk

Team Kinderhaus
Hainbergschnecken

SV Weiherhof
Hainbergschnecken
Hainbergschnecken

Rodl & Partner

Team Kinderhaus
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
Skiclub Biberttal e. V.

Skiclub Biberttal e. V.

Skiclub Biberttal e. V.

Bewegte Bande
V Lauft
Bewegte Bande

DACHSER SE

ING

Die Schrittmacher
Hainbergschnecken

Hainbergschnecken

545

—oimmesssySTe!

n ooz =z

01:07:03
01:10:05
00:45:07
00:45:46
00:45:46
00:46:07
00:47:00
00:47:30
00:47:46
00:48:37
00:49:52
00:50:27
00:50:54
00:51:01
00:51:30
00:51:35
00:52:02
00:51:37
00:52:07
00:52:07
00:52:22
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:17
00:52:29
00:52:32
00:52:30
00:52:53
00:53:23
00:53:25
00:53:10
00:53:10
00:53:24
00:53:23
00:53:41
00:53:41
00:53:34

00:53:41

e e

01:06:46
01:09:30
00:45:06
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:54
00:46:59
00:47:29
00:47:40
00:48:22
00:49:36
00:50:24
00:50:34
00:50:46
00:51:10
00:51:14
00:51:34
00:51:34
00:52:05
00:52:05
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:14
00:52:15
00:52:23
00:52:24
00:52:25
00:52:53
00:52:58
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:20
00:53:21
00:53:22
00:53:24

00:53:32

Seite 2/5



SudwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nirnberg

37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

1408
1412
814
784
806
966
1038
817
1041
745
1037
27
920
919
921
1424
800
1422
805
1406
1402
136
801
808
816
1430
1395
1396
802
807
1397
716
132
133
715
134
861

865

Sabrina Berendi
Anke Seidel

Yulia Permikina
Sandra Martin

Alex Bastobbe
Brigitte Flogel

Cyna Pattery
Harishankar Uthamanparambil
Leonie Konig
Sabine Reinhardt
Sandra Wening
Teresa Jose

Katrin Neumeyer
Heidrun Salmen-Miosga
Cech Iris

Zdenka Demo
Stefanie Brombach
Lenka Dorfler

Zaira Argentiero
Heidemarie Baumer
Isabella Ohmer
Alina Reichenberg
Emily Decklar
Marina Halasz
Duygu Utac

Inga Hager
Waltraud Duingfelder
Christa Hartmann
Katja Masin

Caro Bolter

Beate Josef

Miriam Kowalski
Jessica Lerche

Nina Denzel

Elke Frenznick
Monika Csilla Fleischer
Jutta Endlein

Silke Otte

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Team Kinderhaus

Team Exzentrischer Kurzlaufer
Team Kinderhaus

TSV Stein 1875 NW

V Lauft

Team Kinderhaus

V Lauft

Skiclub Biberttal e. V.

V Lauft
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
Team TK

Team TK

Team TK

Team Kinderhaus

Team Kinderhaus

DACHSER SE

Team Kinderhaus
Team Kinderhaus
Team Kinderhaus

Team Stadtrat Niirnberg

Team Kinderhaus

Team Kinderhaus

Semikron Danfoss
DACHSER SE
DACHSER SE
Semikron Danfoss

DACHSER SE

Team NURNBERGER Versicherung

Team NURNBERGER Versicherung

545

—oimmesssySTe!

F 00:54:37
F 00:54:37
F 00:54:26
F 00:54:53
F 00:54:48
F 00:54:45
F 00:54.58
F 00:54:50
F 00:54:57
F 00:55:30
F 00:55:42
F 00:55:54
F 00:56:38
F 00:56:40
F 00:56:39
F 00:56:53
F 00:57:07
F 00:57:12
F 00:57:09
F 00:57:26
F 00:57:54
F 00:58:16
F 00:58:03
F 00:58:04
F 00:58:06
B 00:58:24
F 00:58:25
F 00:58:25
F 00:58:22
B 00:58:22
F 00:59:04
F 00:59:04
F 00:59:21
B 00:59:22
F 00:59:16
F 00:59:24
F 00:59:21
F 00:59:20

e e

00:54:15
00:54:17
00:54:18
00:54:31
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:54:42
00:54:48
00:55:19
00:55:24
00:55:53
00:56:15
00:56:16
00:56:16
00:56:31
00:57:02
00:57:02
00:57:04
00:57:17
00:57:37
00:57:59
00:57:59
00:57:59
00:58:01
00:58:09
00:58:12
00:58:12
00:58:14
00:58:16
00:58:34
00:58:36
00:59:02
00:59:03
00:59:04
00:59:07
00:59:07

00:59:07

Seite 3/5



SudwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nirnberg

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
%
o1
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112

492
468
469
1413
965
18
23
1391
1392
232
1418
1420
361
809
819
93
111
89
106
886
884
1403
20
21
19
22
25
71
73
1411
864
129
1052
1053
144
141
148

142

Nicole Stich

Sabine Hirschmann-Menke

Manuela Zahn
Ursula Miiller
Heidi Wilczek

lise Gaida

Melena Popp
Evelyn Hellmuth
Claudia Rohloff
Chi Nguyen

Birgit Breidenstein
Yvonne Wening
Claudia Schui
Gabi Helbling
Carola Weise
Nafia Tamer
Kerstin Kern
Yvonne Wurzel
Anna Kotzur
Stefanie Franz
Katja Mederer
Gabriele Weisenberger
Jamie Weinmann
Emilia Junker
Andreina Blanco
Melina Schmidt
Jade Vilaca de Assis
Tanja Airich
Andrea Krauf3
Saskia Résner
Tabea Nehr
Jennifer Lai
Daniela Levitin
Cornelia Rosenbauer
Sophie Huebner
Bianca Ottilinger
Michaela Cimin

Karina Walter

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Never Walk Alone e. V.
MUNKERT & PARTNER
MUNKERT & PARTNER

TSV Stein 1875 NW
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL

#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL

FISERV

ING

Team Kinderhaus
Team Kinderhaus
Curacon

Curacon
Conplement AG
Curacon

Team Schenk

Team Schenk

#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL
BG RCI

BG RCI

Team NURNBERGER Versicherung
DACHSER SE

WEBSALE AG

WEBSALE AG

DEBIN

DEBIN

DEBIN

DEBIN

545

—oimmesssySTe!

F 00:59:29
F 00:59:31
F 00:59:32
F 00:59:49
F 00:59:34
F 01:00:15
F 01:00:15
F 01:00:02
F 01:00:01
F 01:00:05
F 01:00:39
F 01:00:39
F 01:01:18
F 01:01:02
F 01:01:03
F 01:01:33
F 01:01:34
F 01:01:27
F 01:01:40
F 01:01:44
F 01:01:44
F 01:02:09
F 01:02:28
F 01:02:28
F 01:02:28
B 01:02:28
F 01:02:29
F 01:02:48
F 01:02:49
F 01:03:31
F 01:03:36
F 01:04:47
F 01:06:58
F 01:07:00
F 01:09:59
F 01:09:59
F 01:09:59
B 01:10:02

e e

00:59:09
00:59:23
00:59:24
00:59:30
00:59:31
00:59:46
00:59:48
00:59:49
00:59:49
01:00:01
01:00:29
01:00:29
01:00:55
01:00:55
01:00:56
01:01:03
01:01:04
01:01:05
01:01:10
01:01:28
01:01:29
01:01:38
01:01:58
01:01:58
01:01:59
01:02:00
01:02:00
01:02:46
01:02:48
01:03:07
01:03:07
01:04:29
01:06:40
01:06:40
01:09:32
01:09:34
01:09:34

01:09:37

Seite 4/5



SudwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nirnberg

113
114
115
116
117

145
149
964
968

967

Tatjana Jovanovic
Brigitte Busch
Serap v. d. Gathen
Monika Bruno

Gudrun Hahn

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

DEBIN
DEBIN
TSV Stein 1875 NW
TSV Stein 1875 NW

TSV Stein 1875 NW

S5~

m M Mmoo

ssSAZ

01:10:05
01:10:06
01:11:42
01:11:43

01:11:45

01:09:38
01:09:39
01:11:36
01:11:38

01:11:40

Seite 5/5



