

SüdwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
1		280	Stefan Nitsche	Hainbergschnecken			M	00:44:34	00:44:28
2		1410	Klaus-Dieter Müller	KDM			M	00:44:46	00:44:45
3		500	Michael Kaudel	Nordstadtwiesel Nürnberg			M	00:44:53	00:44:52
4		67	Robert Mahler	Bewegte Bande			M	00:47:47	00:47:40
5		74	Horst Steiner	BG RCI			M	00:48:13	00:48:11
6		499	Joachim Holz von Hanfstengel	Nordstadtwiesel Nürnberg			M	00:48:12	00:48:11
7		762	Horst Dillinger	SV Weiherhof			M	00:48:38	00:48:23
8		862	Rainer Schnell	Team NÜRNBERGER Versicherung			M	00:49:18	00:49:04
9		713	Jörn Großmann	Semikron Danfoss			M	00:49:28	00:49:15
10		885	Maxim Mikuschew	Team Schenk			M	00:49:53	00:49:38
11		502	Domenico Carlucci	Nordstadtwiesel Nürnberg			M	00:49:43	00:49:41
12		1040	Markus Winkler	V Läubt			M	00:50:19	00:50:01
13		712	Hans-Dieter Ademeit	Semikron Danfoss			M	00:50:37	00:50:23
14		284	Jörg Werthner	Hainbergschnecken			M	00:50:54	00:50:34
15		515	Björn Hartmann	pfn medical titanium			M	00:53:22	00:52:03
16		782	Udo Scheuerlein	Team Exzentrischer Kurzläufer			M	00:52:40	00:52:18
17		781	Wahl Günter	Team Exzentrischer Kurzläufer			M	00:52:40	00:52:19
18		105	Rainer Rösl	Curacon			M	00:52:27	00:52:27
19		66	Thomas Hummel	Bewegte Bande			M	00:53:42	00:53:34
20		783	Klaus Pfitzner	Team Exzentrischer Kurzläufer			M	00:54:54	00:54:33
21		1401	Gerhard Grasser				M	00:54:47	00:54:42
22		236	Norbert Schnepf	Franken Aktiv			M	00:56:55	00:56:25
23		1039	Stefan Bachmann	V Läubt			M	00:56:48	00:56:30
24		1425	Roland Ruf				M	00:56:53	00:56:33
25		1421	Harald Dörfler				M	00:57:09	00:56:59
26		1423	Erich Hofmann				M	00:57:12	00:57:03
27		235	Manfred Keil	Franken Aktiv			M	00:57:50	00:57:19
28		135	Rick Wernicke	DACHSER SE			M	00:58:18	00:57:59
29		231	Prudhwica Madasu	FISERV			M	01:00:07	01:00:03
30		91	Thomas Kryschak	Complement AG			M	01:01:27	01:01:04
31		110	Lorenz Brandt	Curacon			M	01:01:42	01:01:14
32		1404	Horst Herrmann				M	01:02:07	01:01:38
33		1399	Jörg Nehr				M	01:03:37	01:03:09
34		131	Jörg Schwedrat	DACHSER SE			M	01:04:44	01:04:25
35		233	Thomas Trültzsch	FISERV			M	01:06:38	01:06:25
36		1051	Markus Bardenbacher	WEBSALE AG			M	01:07:01	01:06:39
37		1054	Manfred Hackl	WEBSALE AG			M	01:07:00	01:06:40
38		1003	Ullrich Müller	UniCreditBank			M	01:07:01	01:06:44

SüdwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
39		1002	Thorsten Schneider	UniCreditBank			M	01:07:03	01:06:46
40		1415	Jörg Bolz				M	01:10:05	01:09:30
1		501	Heike Eckert	Nordstadtwiesel Nürnberg			F	00:45:07	00:45:06
2		803	Bankica Acev	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:45:46	00:45:41
3		818	Gülsenem Varioglu	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:45:46	00:45:42
4		863	Christa Stumpf	Team NÜRNBERGER Versicherung			F	00:46:07	00:45:54
5		1405	Karin Broska				F	00:47:00	00:46:59
6		72	Elke Weißenberger	BG RCI			F	00:47:30	00:47:29
7		64	Vanessa Schuttwolf	Bewegte Bande			F	00:47:46	00:47:40
8		763	Jutta Dillinger	SV Weiherhof			F	00:48:37	00:48:22
9		887	Gabriele Auer	Team Schenk			F	00:49:52	00:49:36
10		804	Esra Aras	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:50:27	00:50:24
11		281	Sandra de Jesus Nitsche	Hainbergschnecken			F	00:50:54	00:50:34
12		761	Karin Lindner	SV Weiherhof			F	00:51:01	00:50:46
13		279	Sybille Schels	Hainbergschnecken			F	00:51:30	00:51:10
14		282	Sabine Böhm	Hainbergschnecken			F	00:51:35	00:51:14
15		595	Katharina Hirt	Rödl & Partner			F	00:52:02	00:51:34
16		812	Vanessa Lopera	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:51:37	00:51:34
17		24	Mara Minor	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	00:52:07	00:52:05
18		26	Oyrania Anastasiadou	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	00:52:07	00:52:05
19		744	Margarita Eckert	Skiclub Bibertal e. V.			F	00:52:22	00:52:11
20		746	Sandra Folger	Skiclub Bibertal e. V.			F	00:52:24	00:52:13
21		743	Elena Ivonova	Skiclub Bibertal e. V.			F	00:52:25	00:52:14
22		1398	Karin Daum				F	00:52:17	00:52:15
23		63	Linda Griebak	Bewegte Bande			F	00:52:29	00:52:23
24		1032	Julia Sawluk	V Läufer			F	00:52:32	00:52:24
25		65	Sabrina Paucke	Bewegte Bande			F	00:52:30	00:52:25
26		128	Tamara Müller	DACHSER SE			F	00:52:53	00:52:53
27		1414	Stefanie Andrei-Vondran				F	00:53:23	00:52:58
28		356	Cornelia Jakob	ING			F	00:53:25	00:53:00
29		1400	Renate Reinstein				F	00:53:10	00:53:00
30		1409	Heidrun Satler				F	00:53:10	00:53:00
31		1407	Claudia Distler				F	00:53:24	00:53:01
32		152	Bianka Zinner	Die Schrittmacher			F	00:53:23	00:53:20
33		283	Ulrike Benkert	Hainbergschnecken			F	00:53:41	00:53:21
34		285	Karin Martin	Hainbergschnecken			F	00:53:41	00:53:22
35		1419	Heidmarie Schneider				F	00:53:34	00:53:24
36		1393	Adriana Schön				F	00:53:41	00:53:32

SüdwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
37		1408	Sabrina Berendi				F	00:54:37	00:54:15
38		1412	Anke Seidel				F	00:54:37	00:54:17
39		814	Yulia Permikina	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:54:26	00:54:18
40		784	Sandra Martin	Team Exzentrischer Kurzläufer			F	00:54:53	00:54:31
41		806	Alex Bastobbe	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:54:48	00:54:40
42		966	Brigitte Flögel	TSV Stein 1875 NW			F	00:54:45	00:54:40
43		1038	Cyna Pattery	V Läuft			F	00:54:58	00:54:40
44		817	Harishankar Uthamanparambil	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:54:50	00:54:42
45		1041	Leonie König	V Läuft			F	00:54:57	00:54:48
46		745	Sabine Reinhardt	Skiclub Bibertal e. V.			F	00:55:30	00:55:19
47		1037	Sandra Wening	V Läuft			F	00:55:42	00:55:24
48		27	Teresa Jose	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	00:55:54	00:55:53
49		920	Katrin Neumeyer	Team TK			F	00:56:38	00:56:15
50		919	Heidrun Salmen-Miosga	Team TK			F	00:56:40	00:56:16
51		921	Cech Iris	Team TK			F	00:56:39	00:56:16
52		1424	Zdenka Demo				F	00:56:53	00:56:31
53		800	Stefanie Brombach	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:57:07	00:57:02
54		1422	Lenka Dörfler				F	00:57:12	00:57:02
55		805	Zaira Argentiero	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:57:09	00:57:04
56		1406	Heidemarie Baumer				F	00:57:26	00:57:17
57		1402	Isabella Ohmer				F	00:57:54	00:57:37
58		136	Alina Reichenberg	DACHSER SE			F	00:58:16	00:57:59
59		801	Emily Decklar	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:58:03	00:57:59
60		808	Marina Halasz	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:58:04	00:57:59
61		816	Duygu Utac	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:58:06	00:58:01
62		1430	Inga Hager	Team Stadtrat Nürnberg			F	00:58:24	00:58:09
63		1395	Waltraud Dünghfelder				F	00:58:25	00:58:12
64		1396	Christa Hartmann				F	00:58:25	00:58:12
65		802	Katja Masin	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:58:22	00:58:14
66		807	Caro Bölter	Team Kinderhaus			F	00:58:22	00:58:16
67		1397	Beate Josef				F	00:59:04	00:58:34
68		716	Miriam Kowalski	Semikron Danfoss			F	00:59:04	00:58:36
69		132	Jessica Lerche	DACHSER SE			F	00:59:21	00:59:02
70		133	Nina Denzel	DACHSER SE			F	00:59:22	00:59:03
71		715	Elke Frenznick	Semikron Danfoss			F	00:59:16	00:59:04
72		134	Monika Csilla Fleischer	DACHSER SE			F	00:59:24	00:59:07
73		861	Jutta Endlein	Team NÜRNBERGER Versicherung			F	00:59:21	00:59:07
74		865	Silke Otte	Team NÜRNBERGER Versicherung			F	00:59:20	00:59:07

SüdwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
75		492	Nicole Stich	Never Walk Alone e. V.			F	00:59:29	00:59:09
76		468	Sabine Hirschmann-Menke	MUNKERT & PARTNER			F	00:59:31	00:59:23
77		469	Manuela Zahn	MUNKERT & PARTNER			F	00:59:32	00:59:24
78		1413	Ursula Müller				F	00:59:49	00:59:30
79		965	Heidi Wilczek	TSV Stein 1875 NW			F	00:59:34	00:59:31
80		18	Ilse Gaida	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	01:00:15	00:59:46
81		23	Melena Popp	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	01:00:15	00:59:48
82		1391	Evelyn Hellmuth				F	01:00:02	00:59:49
83		1392	Claudia Rohloff				F	01:00:01	00:59:49
84		232	Chi Nguyen	FISERV			F	01:00:05	01:00:01
85		1418	Birgit Breidenstein				F	01:00:39	01:00:29
86		1420	Yvonne Wening				F	01:00:39	01:00:29
87		361	Claudia Schui	ING			F	01:01:18	01:00:55
88		809	Gabi Helbling	Team Kinderhaus			F	01:01:02	01:00:55
89		819	Carola Weise	Team Kinderhaus			F	01:01:03	01:00:56
90		93	Nafia Tamer	Curacon			F	01:01:33	01:01:03
91		111	Kerstin Kern	Curacon			F	01:01:34	01:01:04
92		89	Yvonne Wurzel	Complement AG			F	01:01:27	01:01:05
93		106	Anna Kotzur	Curacon			F	01:01:40	01:01:10
94		886	Stefanie Franz	Team Schenk			F	01:01:44	01:01:28
95		884	Katja Mederer	Team Schenk			F	01:01:44	01:01:29
96		1403	Gabriele Weisenberger				F	01:02:09	01:01:38
97		20	Jamie Weinmann	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	01:02:28	01:01:58
98		21	Emilia Junker	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	01:02:28	01:01:58
99		19	Andreina Blanco	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	01:02:28	01:01:59
100		22	Melina Schmidt	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	01:02:28	01:02:00
101		25	Jade Vilaca de Assis	#WIRSINDDASGRANDHOTEL			F	01:02:29	01:02:00
102		71	Tanja Airich	BG RCI			F	01:02:48	01:02:46
103		73	Andrea Krauß	BG RCI			F	01:02:49	01:02:48
104		1411	Saskia Rösner				F	01:03:31	01:03:07
105		864	Tabea Nehr	Team NÜRNBERGER Versicherung			F	01:03:36	01:03:07
106		129	Jennifer Lai	DACHSER SE			F	01:04:47	01:04:29
107		1052	Daniela Levitin	WEBSALE AG			F	01:06:58	01:06:40
108		1053	Cornelia Rosenbauer	WEBSALE AG			F	01:07:00	01:06:40
109		144	Sophie Huebner	DEBIN			F	01:09:59	01:09:32
110		141	Bianca Ottilinger	DEBIN			F	01:09:59	01:09:34
111		148	Michaela Cimin	DEBIN			F	01:09:59	01:09:34
112		142	Karina Walter	DEBIN			F	01:10:02	01:09:37

SüdwestPark FunRun 2025

6km - Walking - 05.06.2025 - Nürnberg



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Brutto	Netto
113		145	Tatjana Jovanovic	DEBIN			F	01:10:05	01:09:38
114		149	Brigitte Busch	DEBIN			F	01:10:06	01:09:39
115		964	Serap v. d. Gathen	TSV Stein 1875 NW			F	01:11:42	01:11:36
116		968	Monika Bruno	TSV Stein 1875 NW			F	01:11:43	01:11:38
117		967	Gudrun Hahn	TSV Stein 1875 NW			F	01:11:45	01:11:40